Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
 Order Product and
Get Support
U.S. Authorized
Distributors
Global Sales & Service
N. American Sales Reps
Distributor Inventory
Technical Assistance
White Papers
Literature Request
Test and Measurement
Catalog
RoHS Product List
Customer Feedback
Home> Products > Conductive Plastic Potentiometers > 585 > Product Page
585SX4Q25F103ZP
585 Series Commercial Potentiometer,
Carbon Element, PC Terminals, 0.05 W
Power Rating, 10 kOhm Resistance
Value
Actual product appearance may vary.
Features
Compact - 9,0 mm [0.354 in] size
Low cost
Carbon element
CW audio taper
Horizontal mount
Metal shaft and bushings
PC terminals
Potential Applications
Manual controls
Telecommunications
Audio equipment
Description
The 585 Series is a low cost potentiometer for voltage divider applications. It
offers PC terminals and compact size.
Supporting Documentation
Dim ensions
Product  Specificat ions
Potent iom eter Type Com m ercial
Elem ent  Type Carbon
Term inal PC
Power Rat ing 0.05 W
Resistance Value 10 kOhm
Resistance Tolerance ±  20 %
Linearit y ±  5 %
Bushing Thread M7 [ 0.276 in]  x .75
Bushing Length 7 m m  [ 0.276 in]
Bushing Type Standard
Shaft  Diam eter 6 m m  [ .236 in]
Shaft  Length 25 m m  [ 0.984 in]
Shaft  Ending Flat ted
Body 9.5 m m  [ 0.374 in]  square, ±  0.79
m m  [ 0.031 in]
Elect r ical Taper CW Audio
My Links
Login to iCOM
Login as Rep/ AD
Login as Guest
Login to Digita l
University
Keyword Search
Search for product and
support information.
All Sensing and Contro
Product Search
Part number search:
Use (*) to expand search
Specificat ion Search
HOME ABOUT US PRODUCTS & INFORMATION NEWS & EVENTS SALES & SUPPORT LOGIN
Page 1 of 2
10/14/2008http://sensing.honeywell.com/index.cfm?ci_id=140301&la_id=1&pr_id=152315
Working Voltage (Max.) 50 V
Rotat ional Life 10000 cycles
Mechanical Rotat ion 300°
Availabilit y Global
Ser ies Nam e 585
UNSPSC Code 4111363300
UNSPSC Com m odity 4111363300 Potent iom eters
Terms & Conditions  |  Privacy Statement  |  Site Map
Page 2 of 2
10/14/2008http://sensing.honeywell.com/index.cfm?ci_id=140301&la_id=1&pr_id=152315